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Back to UIL District 9-5A XC Championship Main

UIL District 9-5A XC Championships
October 08, 2024

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - JV GIRLS - TEAMS
Team Detail - Girls - JV GIRLS - TEAMS
Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
JV GIRLS
TEAMS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 4034 Cailee Horinek Lucas Lovejoy 19:49.6 6:23/M 11
2 2 4035 Dominique Ianerelli Lucas Lovejoy 19:50.4 6:23/M 11
3 3 4063 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 19:55.5 6:25/M 12
4 4 4047 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 20:01.0 6:27/M 11
5 5 4039 Kennedy Johns Lucas Lovejoy 20:31.2 6:36/M 10
6 6 4025 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 20:36.5 6:38/M 11
7 7 4031 Lily Fogle Lucas Lovejoy 20:40.9 6:39/M 10
8 (> 7) 4023 Leila Bailey Lucas Lovejoy 20:41.2 6:40/M 9
9 (> 7) 4056 Kate Roberts Lucas Lovejoy 20:43.5 6:40/M 9

10 (> 7) 4059 Madison Simpson Lucas Lovejoy 21:01.2 6:46/M 9
11 (> 7) 4055 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 21:11.6 6:49/M 12
12 (> 7) 4058 Dani Sassine Lucas Lovejoy 21:14.4 6:50/M 9
13 8 4067 Marlo Benson McKinney North 21:28.9 6:55/M 9
14 9 4084 Shayla Renshew-Pride McKinney North 21:31.6 6:56/M 10
15 (> 7) 4045 Chloe Long Lucas Lovejoy 21:34.3 6:57/M 11
16 (> 7) 4029 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 21:34.3 6:57/M 12
17 10 4083 Paisley Pierce McKinney North 21:58.2 7:04/M 10
18 11 4080 Melissa Momenyi McKinney North 22:05.3 7:07/M 11
19 (> 7) 4048 Michaela Martin Lucas Lovejoy 22:20.5 7:11/M 10
20 12 4102 Mia Betanzo Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:32.8 7:15/M 12
21 13 4073 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 22:39.1 7:17/M 12
22 (> 7) 4049 Natalia Martinez Lucas Lovejoy 22:46.1 7:20/M 10
23 (> 7) 4066 Ella York Lucas Lovejoy 22:46.5 7:20/M 11
24 (> 7) 4053 Grace Peay Lucas Lovejoy 22:48.9 7:21/M 11
25 (> 7) 4050 Berkeley Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 22:55.9 7:23/M 11
26 (> 7) 4057 Lily Sanders Lucas Lovejoy 23:17.0 7:30/M 10
27 (> 7) 4060 Rosslyn Vaughan Lucas Lovejoy 23:26.3 7:33/M 9
28 14 4105 Miranda Graham Prosper Walnut Grove High School 23:33.3 7:35/M 12
29 (> 7) 4042 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 23:34.8 7:35/M 12
30 (> 7) 4036 Cate Jackson Lucas Lovejoy 23:39.7 7:37/M 11
31 (> 7) 4041 Malak Khalil Lucas Lovejoy 23:41.1 7:37/M 12
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32 (> 7) 4061 Skylar Vaughn Lucas Lovejoy 23:51.3 7:41/M 12
33 (> 7) 4065 Claire Wu Lucas Lovejoy 24:06.3 7:46/M 10
34 (> 7) 4046 Zoe Manley Lucas Lovejoy 24:17.0 7:49/M 9
35 (> 7) 4051 Cailyn Newhouse Lucas Lovejoy 24:17.1 7:49/M 11
36 15 4127 Addison O'Donley Sherman 24:28.0 7:53/M 11
37 (> 7) 4062 Brenna Wallace Lucas Lovejoy 24:31.4 7:54/M 10
38 16 4087 Ashley Steinbrunn McKinney North 24:35.9 7:55/M 10
39 17 4103 Ashley Church Prosper Walnut Grove High School 24:42.5 7:57/M 11
40 18 4111 Gianna Siracuse Prosper Walnut Grove High School 24:43.4 7:57/M 11
41 (> 7) 4064 Kate White Lucas Lovejoy 24:48.4 7:59/M 10
42 (> 7) 4054 Mckenzie Quigley Lucas Lovejoy 24:54.1 8:01/M 12
43 19 4071 Saina Dalvi McKinney North 25:04.5 8:04/M 11
44 (> 7) 4037 Emily James Lucas Lovejoy 25:10.6 8:06/M 10
45 20 4109 Alice Peterson Prosper Walnut Grove High School 25:19.7 8:09/M 11
46 (< 5) 4097 Paige Jessen Melissa 25:25.5 8:11/M 10
47 21 4116 Lillian Ballard Sherman 25:43.9 8:17/M 11
48 22 4110 Trisha Sangai Prosper Walnut Grove High School 25:51.5 8:19/M 9
49 (> 7) 4033 Lily George Lucas Lovejoy 25:56.8 8:21/M 9
50 23 4121 Sydney Douglas Sherman 25:58.4 8:22/M 11
51 (> 7) 4079 Talaine Minor McKinney North 26:12.1 8:26/M 11
52 (> 7) 4075 Sara Hinckley McKinney North 26:23.9 8:30/M 10
53 24 4021 Leah Reeves Greenville 26:36.8 8:34/M 10
54 (< 5) 4011 Jaelyn Zabel Denison 26:38.3 8:34/M 9
55 25 4107 Aubrey Nelson Prosper Walnut Grove High School 26:52.6 8:39/M 12
56 (< 5) 4100 Caroline Rykens Melissa 26:55.5 8:40/M 9
57 (> 7) 4081 Ashley Ndegwa McKinney North 27:00.3 8:42/M 9
58 (> 7) 4028 Lindsay Collins Lucas Lovejoy 27:06.6 8:44/M 12
59 (> 7) 4070 Addison Cusack McKinney North 27:07.3 8:44/M 11
60 (< 5) 4006 Alyssa Tarango Anna 27:43.0 8:55/M 10
61 (> 7) 4101 Sofia Berryhill Prosper Walnut Grove High School 28:00.0 9:01/M 9
62 26 4122 Berkley Johnson Sherman 28:09.4 9:04/M 10
63 27 4012 Amberely Bustos Greenville 28:12.7 9:05/M 10
64 28 4022 Paula Rodriguez-Zuniga Greenville 28:15.8 9:06/M 10
65 (> 7) 4032 Anna Frost Lucas Lovejoy 28:42.2 9:14/M 12
66 29 4119 Marlee Cavazos Sherman 28:53.9 9:18/M 10
67 (> 7) 4040 Genevieve Jones Lucas Lovejoy 28:56.9 9:19/M 12
68 30 4013 Ashley Chavez Greenville 28:59.0 9:20/M 11
69 (> 7) 4043 Lucy Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 29:04.2 9:21/M 9
70 31 4130 Andrina Segura Sherman 29:13.8 9:25/M 10
71 (< 5) 4091 Bhavishya Devireddy Melissa 29:26.2 9:29/M 9
72 (> 7) 4076 Leah Hughes McKinney North 29:30.7 9:30/M 12
73 32 4120 Sawyer Clayton Sherman 29:32.1 9:30/M 9
74 (> 7) 4126 Ximena Morales Sherman 29:39.9 9:33/M 9
75 (> 7) 4129 Andrea Ramirez Sherman 29:54.1 9:37/M 9
76 (< 5) 4088 Kayla Casanova Melissa 30:12.2 9:43/M 10
77 33 4017 Belinda Garduno Greenville 31:00.4 9:59/M 10
78 34 4018 Tatum London Greenville 31:52.4 10:16/M 10
79 35 4019 Tabitha Luna Greenville 31:54.9 10:16/M 10
80 (> 7) 4020 Kimberlyn Lynch Greenville 32:43.7 10:32/M 10
81 (> 7) 4016 Hanna Garcia-Reyes Greenville 33:08.0 10:40/M 10
82 (< 5) 4008 Morgan Bonner Denison 35:18.6 11:22/M 11

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Top

Final Team Results - Girls
JV GIRLS

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (times): 1:40:07.9 Ave Time:20:01.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4034 Cailee Horinek 11 1 1 19:49.6 19:49.6 0:00.0
2 4035 Dominique Ianerelli 11 2 3 19:50.4 39:40.0 0:00.8
3 4063 Rachel Wheeler 12 3 6 19:55.5 59:35.6 0:05.9
4 4047 Kaylee Martin 11 4 10 20:01.0 1:19:36.6 0:11.4
5 4039 Kennedy Johns 10 5 15 20:31.2 1:40:07.9 0:41.6
6 4025 Mia Binnings 11 (6)   20:36.5 2:00:44.4 0:46.9
7 4031 Lily Fogle 10 (7)   20:40.9 2:21:25.3 0:51.3
8 4023 Leila Bailey 9 More Than 7   20:41.2 2:42:06.6 0:51.6
9 4056 Kate Roberts 9 More Than 7   20:43.5 3:02:50.1 0:53.9

10 4059 Madison Simpson 9 More Than 7   21:01.2 3:23:51.4 1:11.6
11 4055 Mia Reaugh 12 More Than 7   21:11.6 3:45:03.1 1:22.0
12 4058 Dani Sassine 9 More Than 7   21:14.4 4:06:17.5 1:24.8
13 4045 Chloe Long 11 More Than 7   21:34.3 4:27:51.9 1:44.7
14 4029 Rachel Dobbs 12 More Than 7   21:34.3 4:49:26.3 1:44.7
15 4048 Michaela Martin 10 More Than 7   22:20.5 5:11:46.9 2:30.9
16 4049 Natalia Martinez 10 More Than 7   22:46.1 5:34:33.0 2:56.5
17 4066 Ella York 11 More Than 7   22:46.5 5:57:19.6 2:56.9
18 4053 Grace Peay 11 More Than 7   22:48.9 6:20:08.5 2:59.3
19 4050 Berkeley Mosel 11 More Than 7   22:55.9 6:43:04.5 3:06.3
20 4057 Lily Sanders 10 More Than 7   23:17.0 7:06:21.6 3:27.4
21 4060 Rosslyn Vaughan 9 More Than 7   23:26.3 7:29:47.9 3:36.7
22 4042 Lily Kraus 12 More Than 7   23:34.8 7:53:22.7 3:45.2
23 4036 Cate Jackson 11 More Than 7   23:39.7 8:17:02.4 3:50.1
24 4041 Malak Khalil 12 More Than 7   23:41.1 8:40:43.6 3:51.5
25 4061 Skylar Vaughn 12 More Than 7   23:51.3 9:04:35.0 4:01.7
26 4065 Claire Wu 10 More Than 7   24:06.3 9:28:41.4 4:16.7
27 4046 Zoe Manley 9 More Than 7   24:17.0 9:52:58.4 4:27.4
28 4051 Cailyn Newhouse 11 More Than 7   24:17.1 10:17:15.5 4:27.5
29 4062 Brenna Wallace 10 More Than 7   24:31.4 10:41:47.0 4:41.8
30 4064 Kate White 10 More Than 7   24:48.4 11:06:35.4 4:58.8
31 4054 Mckenzie Quigley 12 More Than 7   24:54.1 11:31:29.6 5:04.5
32 4037 Emily James 10 More Than 7   25:10.6 11:56:40.3 5:21.0
33 4033 Lily George 9 More Than 7   25:56.8 12:22:37.1 6:07.2
34 4028 Lindsay Collins 12 More Than 7   27:06.6 12:49:43.7 7:17.0
35 4032 Anna Frost 12 More Than 7   28:42.2 13:18:25.9 8:52.6
36 4040 Genevieve Jones 12 More Than 7   28:56.9 13:47:22.9 9:07.3
37 4043 Lucy Kraus 9 More Than 7   29:04.2 14:16:27.1 9:14.6

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 1:49:43.3 Ave Time:21:56.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4067 Marlo Benson 9 8 8 21:28.9 21:28.9 1:39.3
2 4084 Shayla Renshew-Pride 10 9 17 21:31.6 43:00.5 1:42.0
3 4083 Paisley Pierce 10 10 27 21:58.2 1:04:58.8 2:08.6
4 4080 Melissa Momenyi 11 11 38 22:05.3 1:27:04.1 2:15.7
5 4073 Sierra Franjesevic 12 13 51 22:39.1 1:49:43.3 2:49.5
6 4087 Ashley Steinbrunn 10 (16)   24:35.9 2:14:19.2 4:46.3
7 4071 Saina Dalvi 11 (19)   25:04.5 2:39:23.7 5:14.9
8 4079 Talaine Minor 11 More Than 7   26:12.1 3:05:35.9 6:22.5
9 4075 Sara Hinckley 10 More Than 7   26:23.9 3:31:59.8 6:34.3

10 4081 Ashley Ndegwa 9 More Than 7   27:00.3 3:59:00.2 7:10.7
11 4070 Addison Cusack 11 More Than 7   27:07.3 4:26:07.5 7:17.7
12 4076 Leah Hughes 12 More Than 7   29:30.7 4:55:38.2 9:41.1

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 81 Team Score (times): 2:00:51.9 Ave Time:24:10.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4102 Mia Betanzo 12 12 12 22:32.8 22:32.8 2:43.2
2 4105 Miranda Graham 12 14 26 23:33.3 46:06.1 3:43.7
3 4103 Ashley Church 11 17 43 24:42.5 1:10:48.7 4:52.9
4 4111 Gianna Siracuse 11 18 61 24:43.4 1:35:32.1 4:53.8
5 4109 Alice Peterson 11 20 81 25:19.7 2:00:51.9 5:30.1
6 4110 Trisha Sangai 9 (22)   25:51.5 2:26:43.4 6:01.9
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7 4107 Aubrey Nelson 12 (25)   26:52.6 2:53:36.1 7:03.0
8 4101 Sofia Berryhill 9 More Than 7   28:00.0 3:21:36.1 8:10.4

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 114 Team Score (times): 2:13:13.8 Ave Time:26:38.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4127 Addison O'Donley 11 15 15 24:28.0 24:28.0 4:38.4
2 4116 Lillian Ballard 11 21 36 25:43.9 50:12.0 5:54.3
3 4121 Sydney Douglas 11 23 59 25:58.4 1:16:10.4 6:08.8
4 4122 Berkley Johnson 10 26 85 28:09.4 1:44:19.9 8:19.8
5 4119 Marlee Cavazos 10 29 114 28:53.9 2:13:13.8 9:04.3
6 4130 Andrina Segura 10 (31)   29:13.8 2:42:27.7 9:24.2
7 4120 Sawyer Clayton 9 (32)   29:32.1 3:11:59.8 9:42.5
8 4126 Ximena Morales 9 More Than 7   29:39.9 3:41:39.8 9:50.3
9 4129 Andrea Ramirez 9 More Than 7   29:54.1 4:11:33.9 10:04.5

Team - Greenville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 142 Team Score (times): 2:23:04.8 Ave Time:28:36.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4021 Leah Reeves 10 24 24 26:36.8 26:36.8 6:47.2
2 4012 Amberely Bustos 10 27 51 28:12.7 54:49.5 8:23.1
3 4022 Paula Rodriguez-Zuniga 10 28 79 28:15.8 1:23:05.4 8:26.2
4 4013 Ashley Chavez 11 30 109 28:59.0 1:52:04.4 9:09.4
5 4017 Belinda Garduno 10 33 142 31:00.4 2:23:04.8 11:10.8
6 4018 Tatum London 10 (34)   31:52.4 2:54:57.2 12:02.8
7 4019 Tabitha Luna 10 (35)   31:54.9 3:26:52.2 12:05.3
8 4020 Kimberlyn Lynch 10 More Than 7   32:43.7 3:59:35.9 12:54.1
9 4016 Hanna Garcia-Reyes 10 More Than 7   33:08.0 4:32:44.0 13:18.4

Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4097 Paige Jessen 10 Less Than 5   25:25.5 25:25.5 5:35.9
2 4100 Caroline Rykens 9 Less Than 5   26:55.5 52:21.1 7:05.9
3 4091 Bhavishya Devireddy 9 Less Than 5   29:26.2 1:21:47.3 9:36.6
4 4088 Kayla Casanova 10 Less Than 5   30:12.2 1:51:59.6 10:22.6

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4011 Jaelyn Zabel 9 Less Than 5   26:38.3 26:38.3 6:48.7
2 4008 Morgan Bonner 11 Less Than 5   35:18.6 1:01:57.0 15:29.0

Team - Anna Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4006 Alyssa Tarango 10 Less Than 5   27:43.0 27:43.0 7:53.4
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